KTHPIO "B"

60

190

60

190 x 60 : 1 TTapadupo

60

190

130

120

190

130

190

190

190 x 190 : 2 TrapaBupa

190 x 120 : 3 Trapabupa

240

240 x 190 : 5 TrapaBupa

55

172

55

172

136

_______ . <ol
<t------- ||| @ ------- = ~ <t------- || o <t------- ~
369
368 284
368 x 172 : 2 Tapadupa 284 x 172 : 4 rapabupa 369 x 136 : 4 Tapabupa
I — = e
<t+------- ||| @ ------- = I [ = <t------- ~
443
378 214
378 x 172 : 2 rapaBupa 214x 172 : 8 rapabupa
X paBup 443 136 : 1 TTapabupo
KTHPIO "I
KTHPIO "A"

190
150

100

130

190

190 x 190 : 4 rapabupa

110

110 x 150 : 1 TrTapaBupo

70

50

50 x 70 : 10 TrTapaBupa

140 x 40 : 1 Tapabupo
avweev Bupag pnx/oiou

40

50

140

15

260

222

210

140

140 x 222 : 1 Bupa
ME ypIAAIEG yia pnx/ol1o

120

120 x 260 : 1 Bupa

60

f———> P p——

190

130

130

130 x 190 : 1 rapabupo

130

90

90 x 130 : 2 KoupwpaTa
ME YPIAAIEG Yia pnx/o10

2YNAEZH METAZY KTHPIQN "T™" & "B"

2YNAEZH METAZY KTHPIQN "I & "A"

A
100

250

250 x 100 : 1 TrapaBupo

A
100

250

250 x 100 : 1 Trapabupo

45

166

121

243

243 x 166 : 1 Trapadupo

45

166

121

255

255 x 166 : 2 TrTapaBupa

45

166

121

243

243 x 166 : 1 Trapabupo

45

166

121

255

255 x 166 : 2 TrTapaBupa

60

130

190

300

300 x 190 : 6 TTapaBupa

60

130

190

160

160 x 190 : 4 TrapaBupa

45

166

121

150

150 x 166 : 2 Trapabupa

]

149

102

102 x 149 : 1 Qupa atrobnkng

45

45

290

EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
NMEPI®EPEIA IONIQON NHZQN

AHMOZ KENTPIKHZ KEPKYPAZ

KAI AIATNTONTIQON NHZQN

A/NZH TEXNIKQN YINHPEZIQN

166

121

121

166

255

255 x 290 : 1 rapaBupo

110

110 x 166 : 2 TTapaBupa

124

124 x 166 : 1 rapabupo

60

60

130

190

240

240 x 190 : 3 Trapadupa

60

130

190

190

190 x 190 : 2 TrapaBupa

7
?
140

190

190 x 140 : 1 TrapaBupo

120

60

190

190 x 60 : 1 TTapaBupo

190

190 x 120 : 2 TrapaBupa

60

240

240 x 60 : 1 TrapaBupo

240

300

EPTO EMNIZKEYH EXOAIKOY KTHPIOY 20u EMAA
OESH AHMOZ KENTPIKHZ KEPKYPAX
KAI AIATTONTIQON NHZQN
GEMA
OFMA NMINAKAZ KOYOQMATQN
A/A IXEAIOY:

EXEAIOT 1:25
HMEPOMHNIA KEPKYPA ANPIAIOZ 2024 n K 01

REG. SOFTWARE

GRAPHISOFT - ARCHICAD 27 - S.N. 3-4980222 - AHMOZ KENTP. KEPKYPAZ & AIAN. NHZQN

HAEKTP. ZXEAIAZH

BOYTZEAAZ ZMYPIAQN AE TYMNOIPA®IAZ & ZXEAIAZTQON

240

240 ¥ 300 : 1 Bupa eiIcodou

MEAETHTEXZ

NMEBEPATOY MAPIA ANAZTAZIA

APXITEKTQN MHXANIKOZ

EAEMXOHKE

KOPQNAKHZ ZMYPOZ

MOAITIKOZ MHXANIKOZ




